
２（１）　①特別徴収

件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額

件 円 件 円 件 円

26年度 2,783,102 30,567,015,530 2,788,577 30,605,296,790 5,475 38,281,260

27年度 2,862,621 34,084,499,010 2,868,854 34,128,218,340 6,233 43,719,330

28年度 2,918,762 34,866,671,750 2,925,007 34,911,242,230 6,245 44,570,480

29年度 2,970,674 35,428,179,620 2,977,412 35,477,540,110 6,738 49,360,490

30年度 3,038,221 39,151,649,640 3,045,578 39,208,869,100 7,357 57,219,460

元年度 3,056,157 38,489,424,420 3,064,000 38,546,393,020 7,843 56,968,600

千種 211,434 2,786,713,770 211,986 2,790,942,060 552 4,228,290

東 96,182 1,259,274,910 96,424 1,261,004,700 242 1,729,790

北 250,814 2,995,457,590 251,534 3,000,521,500 720 5,063,910

西 195,494 2,432,303,090 195,906 2,435,301,870 412 2,998,780

中村 190,400 2,286,360,890 190,999 2,290,344,460 599 3,983,570

中 86,195 1,150,868,050 86,431 1,152,898,970 236 2,030,920

昭和 136,879 1,837,708,410 137,153 1,840,158,960 274 2,450,550

瑞穂 155,185 2,027,274,380 155,585 2,030,546,870 400 3,272,490

熱田 93,441 1,167,507,360 93,633 1,168,849,610 192 1,342,250

中川 291,527 3,553,304,730 292,308 3,558,765,720 781 5,460,990

港 212,316 2,542,139,330 213,059 2,546,877,690 743 4,738,360

南 214,171 2,558,696,060 214,725 2,562,520,660 554 3,824,600

守山 230,230 2,850,858,460 230,901 2,855,509,770 671 4,651,310

緑 307,517 4,016,988,430 308,064 4,021,599,210 547 4,610,780

名東 190,841 2,519,365,580 191,217 2,522,236,490 376 2,870,910

天白 193,531 2,504,603,380 194,075 2,508,314,480 544 3,711,100

年度
・
区

調定
A

収入済
（還付・返納未済を含む）

B
還付・返納未済



件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額

件 円 件 円 件 円

2,783,102 30,567,015,530 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

2,862,621 34,084,499,010 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

2,918,762 34,866,671,750 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

2,970,674 35,428,179,620 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

3,038,221 39,151,649,640 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

3,056,157 38,489,424,420 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

211,434 2,786,713,770 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

96,182 1,259,274,910 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

250,814 2,995,457,590 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

195,494 2,432,303,090 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

190,400 2,286,360,890 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

86,195 1,150,868,050 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

136,879 1,837,708,410 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

155,185 2,027,274,380 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

93,441 1,167,507,360 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

291,527 3,553,304,730 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

212,316 2,542,139,330 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

214,171 2,558,696,060 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

230,230 2,850,858,460 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

307,517 4,016,988,430 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

190,841 2,519,365,580 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

193,531 2,504,603,380 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

収入済
（還付・返納未済を除く）

C

不納欠損
D

収入未済
E=(A-C-D)

収納率
C/A


